

SGPunde

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

SECOND APPEAL NO. 725 OF 2022

Mahadev Uttam Chede & Ors. ... Appellants
Versus
Dnyanoba Uttam Chade & Ors. ... Respondents

...
Mr. Vikram S. Undre – Advocate for Appellants

....

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.

DATE : 16th January, 2023

PER COURT :

1. At the request of the appellant, stand over to 13th February, 2023.

[GAURI GODSE, J.]